
AUTUMN TERM 2025

AUGUST BANK HOLIDAY - SCHOOL CLOSED Monday 25 August 2025

STAFF INSET DAY – SCHOOL CLOSED Tuesday 26 August 2025

School re-opens on Wednesday 27 August 2025 ALL YEARS

STAFF INSET DAY – SCHOOL CLOSED Thursday 25 September 2025

Closure after school on Friday 17 October 2025

School re-opens on Monday 03 November 2025

Closure after school on Friday 19 December 2025 at 2pm

SPRING TERM 2026

School re-opens on Monday 05 January 2026

Closure after school on Friday 13 February 2026

School re-opens on Monday 23 February 2026

Closure after school on Thursday 02 April 2026 at 2pm

GOOD FRIDAY HOLIDAY - SCHOOL CLOSED Friday 03 April 2026

SUMMER TERM 2026

School re-opens on Monday 20 April 2026

MAY DAY HOLIDAY - SCHOOL CLOSED Monday 04 May 2026

Closure after school on Friday 22 May 2026

School re-opens on Monday 01 June 2026

Closure after school on Friday 17 July 2026 at 2pm

STAFF INSET DAY – SCHOOL CLOSED Monday 20 July 2026

STAFF INSET DAY – SCHOOL CLOSED Tuesday 21 July 2026

STAFF INSET DAY – SCHOOL CLOSED Wednesday 22 July 2026

TERM DATES 2025 -  2026

Leave of Absence
Please note that any leave of absence will only be granted in very special or exceptional circumstances. We
strongly urge parents to avoid taking children out of school for holidays during term time. The Headteacher
remains the final arbiter for any requests made.
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